Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$8,231.45
$0.00
$243.82
$0.00
$435.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($106.93)
$0.00
($28.96)
($1,318.33)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$127,646.88
$8.03
$296.56
$0.86
$3,222.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,863.34)
($5.67)
($134.76)
($5,290.85)
$1,690.75
$0.00
$0.00

Total $7,456.33



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement
Other

Current Month

$37.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.52
$0.00
($36.93)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($37.67)

Year To Date Amount

$37.67
$10.23
$0.00
$1.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.87
$0.00
($92.24)
$16.94
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total ($36.41)



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$92,972.01
$0.00
$2,753.94
$0.00
$4,916.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,196.55)
$0.00
($1,129.18)
($14,890.19)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,441,736.87
$315.21
$3,349.96
$38.39
$36,401.29
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($21,019.67)
($63.99)
($4,387.83)
($59,133.89)
$19,096.62
$150,986.10
$150,986.10

Total $83,426.37



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
State Exemption Backfill
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement

Current Month

$490.93
$0.00
$14.54
$0.00
$25.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($6.39)
$0.00
($0.95)
($78.63)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$7,612.79
$0.32
$17.67
$0.19
$192.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($111.08)
($0.34)
($9.96)
($314.74)
$100.83
$0.00
$0.00

Total $445.46



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION
P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current Month Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Tax $0.00 $0.57
Current Interest $0.00 $0.00
Delinquent Interest $0.00 $1.41
SOT $0.00 $0.00
1.50 $0.00 $0.00
2.50 $0.00 $0.00
PILT $0.00 $0.00
Treasurer's Fee $0.00 $0.00
Abatements $0.00 $0.00
Prior Abatements $0.00 $0.00
TIF $0.00 $0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill $0.00 $0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00
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