Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$8,231.45	\$127,646.88
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$8.03
Current Interest	\$243.82	\$296.56
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.86
SOT	\$435.28	\$3,222.86
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$106.93)	(\$1,863.34)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$5.67)
Prior Abatements	(\$28.96)	(\$134.76)
TIF	(\$1,318.33)	(\$5,290.85)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,690.75
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,456.33

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$37.67	\$37.67
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$10.23
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.06
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.52	\$0.87
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$36.93)	(\$92.24)
TIF	`\$0.0Ó	`\$16.9 4
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	(\$37.67)	

Total (\$36.41)

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$92,972.01	\$1,441,736.87
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$315.21
Current Interest	\$2,753.94	\$3,349.96
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$38.39
SOT	\$4,916.34	\$36,401.29
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$1,196.55)	(\$21,019.67)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$63.99)
Prior Abatements	(\$1,129.18)	(\$4,387.83)
TIF	(\$14,890.19)	(\$59,133.89)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$19,096.62
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$150,986.10
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$150,986.10

Total \$83,426.37

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$490.93	\$7,612.79
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.32
Current Interest	\$14.54	\$17.67
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.19
SOT	\$25.96	\$192.20
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$6.39)	(\$111.08)
Abatements	\$0.00	(\$0.34)
Prior Abatements	(\$0.95)	(\$9.96)
TIF	(\$78.63)	(\$314.74)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$100.83
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$445.46

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jul 31 23:59:59 MDT 2024 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.57
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$1.41
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill	\$0.00	\$0.00
State Exemption Backfill / PP Reimbursement	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00